
0.5 ГНИП Соломія 1997 Львівська 25 80 40 145 72.5
1 ІЛЛЯШ Варвара 2003 Львівська 20 12.5 20 25 18 30 125.5 125.5
1 МАРЧЕНКО Вероніка 1993 Львівська 50 70 120 120

0.5 ТРАПЕЗНІКОВА Соломія 1997 Львівська 20 60 8 88 44
0.5 ЧЕРНИК Дзвенисл 2005 Львівська 25 10 20 10 8 73 36.5
1 ГАВЕЛКО Юрій 1988 Львівська 8 8 8
1 МОКРИНСЬКИЙ Ярослав 1984 Львівська 8 8 8
1 ФАДЄЄВА Анастасія 2004 Львівська 2.5 5 7.5 7.5
1 СОКОЛЕНКО Катерина 1989 Львівська 10 10 10
1 СІЧЕНІКОВА Лідія 1993 Чернівецька 40 100 140 140

0.5 СВЕРЕДА Юрій 2005 Чернівецька 6.5 20 10 36.5 18.25
0.5 РУСНАК Олександра 2002 Чернівецька 12.5 13 25.5 12.75
1 ГУСАК Данило 2003 Чернівецька 5 18 23 23

0.5 СЕМЕНОВ Максим 2003 Чернівецька 8 5 8 21 10.5
0.5 КОСТАШ Михайло 1990 Чернівецька 10 10 5
0.5 КОЖОКАРЬ Іван 2000 Чернівецька 12.5 40 15 67.5 33.75
0.5 КУРИЛЮК Павло 1998 Чернівецька 20 20 10
0.5 ГНИП Соломія 1997 Львівська 25 80 40 145 72.5
1 ПАНЦИРУ Олександр 2003 Львівська 7.5 9 25 10 35 86.5 86.5

0.5 НАУМОВА Жанна 2002 Львівська 5 50 8 63 31.5
1 БУЛАХ Єва 2002 Львівська 40 8 48 48
1 БАВШИНА Вікторія 2003 Львівська 7.5 5 12.5 12.5
1 УСАЧ Михайло 1996 Рівненська 30 100 130 130

0.5 КУЧКОВСЬКИЙ Назар 2003 Рівненська 5 2.5 5 25 37.5 18.75
1 КОМАР Антон 1997 Рівненська 25 25 25

0.5 ЛIСНЯК Владислав 1992 Сумська 10 30 50 90 45
0.5 ШИШКІН Микита 1992 Сумська 13 40 20 73 36.5
0.5 СНАГОЩЕНКО Леся 1997 Сумська 40 8 48 24
0.5 ХОЧИНА Ірина 1994 Сумська 10 20 30 15
0.5 БАДУЛІНА Євгенія 2001 Сумська 17.5 10 27.5 13.75
0.5 ГАПОН Богдана 1999 Сумська 20 20 10
0.5 ЛIСНЯК Владислав 1992 Сумська 10 30 50 90 45
0.5 ШИШКІН Микита 1992 Сумська 13 40 20 73 36.5
0.5 СНАГОЩЕНКО Леся 1997 Сумська 40 8 48 24
0.5 ХОЧИНА Ірина 1994 Сумська 10 20 30 15
0.5 БАДУЛІНА Євгенія 2001 Сумська 17.5 10 27.5 13.75
0.5 ГАПОН Богдана 1999 Сумська 20 20 10
1 БОЙКО Олександр 1995 Львівська 70 70 70
1 МИТРОФАНОВА Валерія 2004 Львівська 2.5 10 12.5 12.5
1 МИТРОФАНОВА Вікторія 2006 Львівська 6.5 5 11.5 11.5
1 ПОПОВИЧ Максим 1996 Львівська 10 20 30 30

0.5 ОВЧИННІКОВ Артем 2001 Сумська 20 20 50 25 115 57.5
0.5 ЧИБІСОВА Євгенія 1999 Сумська 30 15 45 22.5
0.5 РОДІОНОВА Поліна 1994 Сумська 10 25 35 17.5
0.5 РУБАН Віктор 2000 Сумська 10 10 5
0.5 КОВАЛЬ Дар'я 2007 Сумська 7 7 3.5
0.5 ПИЛИПЕНКО Єлізавета 2003 Сумська 5 5 2.5
0.5 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ірина 2001 Харківська 5 35 10 50 25

Чемпіонат 
Украіни 
Черкаси

Чемпіонат 
України серед 

кадетів, 
Чернігів

Чемпіонат 
України серед 
юніорів, Львів

Кубок 
України 

Н.КаховкаК
ое

ф
.

Рейтинг тренерів федерації стрільби з лука України за 2020 рік
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Бали

Гавелко М.П.1 432
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Тренер ОбластьРік 
нар.№ Спортсмен

Чемпіонат 
України в 

приміщенні 
дорослі, 
юніори) 

Харьків 50%

Чемпіонат 
Укрїни серед 

кадетів в 
приміщенні 
Черкаси 50%

173.754

2 Осипенко О.Г 253.25

3 251

108.5

Михайленко Н.Д.7 124

Колядінцева С.О.

Солоненко Є.В.

Стегній Г.Б.

Авдєнтов О.М.

Родіонов С.В.

5 144.25

5 144.25
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1 ЯРМАК Дмитро 2003 Харківська 5 9 14 14
0.5 ГУЛІЧ Олег 1999 Харківська 5 5 2.5
1 ЖУК Олександр 2004 Харківська 2.5 2.5 2.5
1 СЕРГІЄНКО Андрій 2002 Харківська 10 10 10
1 АЛЬШАЄВА Тетяна 1972 Харківська 20 20 20

0.5 КОЛЕСНИК Максим 1994 Харківська 20 20 10
1 МАМОНТОВ Валер 1998 Харківська 10 10 10

0.5 МІЛЬКОВИЧ Іван-Павло 2001 Львівська 25 35 60 30
0.5 АНТОНОВА Ксенія 1997 Львівська 12.5 35 47.5 23.75
0.5 ВАКСМАН Костянтин 2005 Львівська 5 20 25 12.5
0.5 ЄМЧИК Богдан 1998 Львівська 20 20 10
0.5 СЛІПЕЦЬ Остап 2002 Львівська 5 10 15 7.5
0.5 ЛУЧКЕВИЧ Аліна 2002 Львівська 10 10 5
0.5 ОЛІЙНИК Артем 2002 Львівська 10 10 5
0.5 МІЛЬКОВИЧ Іван-Павло 2001 Львівська 25 35 60 30
0.5 АНТОНОВА Ксенія 1997 Львівська 12.5 35 47.5 23.75
0.5 ЄМЧИК Богдан 1998 Львівська 20 20 10
0.5 ЛУЧКЕВИЧ Аліна 2002 Львівська 10 10 5
0.5 ОЛІЙНИК Артем 2002 Львівська 10 10 5
0.5 ВАКСМАН Костянтин 2004 Львівська 5 20 25 12.5
0.5 СЛІПЕЦЬ Остап 2002 Львівська 5 10 15 7.5
0.5 СВЕРЕДА Юрій 2005 Чернівецька 6.5 20 10 36.5 18.25
0.5 РУСНАК Олександра 2003 Чернівецька 12.5 13 25.5 12.75
0.5 СЕМЕНОВ Максим 2004 Чернівецька 8 5 8 21 10.5
0.5 КОЖОКАРЬ Іван 2000 Чернівецька 12.5 40 15 67.5 33.75
0.5 КУРИЛЮК Павло 1998 Чернівецька 20 20 10
0.5 ОВЧИННІКОВ Артем 2001 Сумська 20 20 50 25 115 57.5
0.5 РОДІОНОВА Поліна 1994 Сумська 10 25 35 17.5
0.5 РУБАН Віктор 2000 Сумська 10 10 5
0.5 КОВАЛЬ Дар'я 2007 Сумська 7 7 3.5
0.5 ШУБКІНА Ольга 2003 Чернівецька 10 5 20 8 43 21.5
0.5 КУКУРУЗЯК Олександра 1999 Чернівецька 20 8 28 14
1 ВІРСТА Каріна-Ангеліна 2003 Чернівецька 9 9 18 18

0.5 КОСТИК Стефан 2003 Чернівецька 5 10 15 7.5
1 ОРЛИК Янa 1999 Чернівецька 10 10 10

0.5 СЕРГЄЄВА Катерина 2002 Чернівецька 10 10 5
0.5 ЖУК Тетяна 2003 Чернівецька 3.5 3.5 1.75
0.5 ОМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Ігор 1994 Чернівецька 10 10 5
1 ТРЕТЯКОВ Микита 2004 Харківська 2.5 2.5 2.5

0.5 КРАВЧУК Микита 1999 Харківська 15 20 8 43 21.5
1 ДЮНЯШЕВ Микита 2004 Харківська 6.5 50 56.5 56.5
1 РУБАН Вiктор 1981 Харківська 50 25 75 75

0.5 ЛОВЧИКОВ Дмитро 1987 Харківська 10 10 5
1 АРИСТОВА Олександра 2003 Харківська 8 18 20 46 46

0.5 КРАВЧУК Микита 1999 Харківська 15 20 8 43 21.5
1 КАМЕНСЬКИЙ Володимир 2001 Харківська 20 13 30 63 48

0.5 ПАВЛІЧЕНКО Дар'я 1992 Харківська 15 8 23 11.5
0.5 СЕРДЮК Олександ 1978 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 ГУНБІН Олексій 1992 Сумська 10 60 8 78 39
0.5 ЧИБІСОВА Євгенія 1999 Сумська 30 15 45 22.5
0.5 ВИХРОВА Анна 2001 Сумська 5 5 2.5
0.5 ТРЕГУБ Володимир Київ 80 8 88 44
0.5 ГОРЛАЧ Ірина 2005 Київ 5 4.5 5 14.5 7.25
0.5 ПАРХОМЕНКО Анна Іг. 2001 Київ 10 10 5
0.5 БРОВІНСЬКА Лілія 2005 Київ 2.5 5 7.5 3.75
0.5 ПУЗІЙ Дар'я 2005 Київ 2.5 2.5 1.25
0.5 ТРЕГУБ Володимир Київ 80 8 88 44
0.5 ГОРЛАЧ Ірина 2005 Київ 5 4.5 5 14.5 7.25

20 61.25

9 94

13 83.5

17 67.5

64.518

15 80.5

12 85.25

Єгоров А.І.14 82.75

20 61.25

19 64

Скальська І.В.

Родіонова Н.В.

Грушев В.С.

Коваль М.А.

Ксенофонтов О.О.

10 93.75

Чеботаренко Д.Д.

93.75Антонов С.В.10

16 Прокопенко Л.Ц. 80

Гаркуша Є.В

Теглевець Н.М.

Пархоменко І.Л.

Газазюк В.О.



0.5 ПАРХОМЕНКО Анна Іг. 2001 Київ 10 10 5
0.5 БРОВІНСЬКА Лілія 2005 Київ 2.5 5 7.5 3.75
0.5 ПУЗІЙ Дар'я 2005 Київ 2.5 2.5 1.25
0.5 ІВАНИЦЬКИЙ Георгій 1992 Львівська 40 40 20
1 ЗАГAРУК Ірина 2001 Львівська 5 10 8 23 23
1 ПЄРКОВ Іван 2004 Львівська 3.5 5 8.5 8.5

0.5 ЖУРИЛО Максим 1998 Львівська 8 8 4
1 ХОМИЦЬКА Соломія 2000 Львівська 5 5 5
1 НОВІЦЬКА Софія 1996 Черкаська 10 20 30 30
1 СІКАЛО Єлизавета 2000 Черкаська 9 20 29 29

0.5 КОВАЛЕНКО Марія 2005 Черкаська 2.5 2.5 1.25
24 Юсько М.Л. 1 МАКАРЕВИЧ Сергій 1995 Львівська 40 20 60 60 60
25 Павлов В.О, 0.5 ПАВЛОВА Анастасія 1995 Херсонська 35 20 50 105 52.5 52.5
25 Павлова Н.В. 0.5 ПАВЛОВА Анастасія 1995 Херсонська 35 20 50 105 52.5 52.5

0.5 МАТЛАК Олександр 2003 Чернівецька 2.5 13 15 30.5 15.25
0.5 СМІРНОВ Олексій 2003 Чернівецька 17.5 12.5 30 15
0.5 ГОНЧАРУК Дмитро 2004 Чернівецька 2.5 5 18 25.5 12.75
0.5 ГАНЗЮК Назар 2003 Чернівецька 4.5 4.5 2.25
0.5 СЛЮСАРЧУК Вадим 2004 Чернівецька 2.5 2.5 1.25
0.5 МАТЛАК Олександр 2003 Чернівецька 2.5 13 15 30.5 15.25
0.5 СМІРНОВ Олексій 2003 Чернівецька 17.5 12.5 30 15
0.5 ГОНЧАРУК Дмитро 2003 Чернівецька 2.5 5 18 25.5 12.75
0.5 ГАНЗЮК Назар 2003 Чернівецька 4.5 4.5 2.25
0.5 СЛЮСАРЧУК Вадим 2004 Чернівецька 2.5 2.5 1.25
0.5 СЕНЮК Ольга 1991 Львівська 30 50 80 40
0.5 АРТЕМОВИЧ Володимир 2004 Львівська 5 5 2.5
0.5 СТАРІЧЕК Руслан 2003 Львівська 5 5 2.5
0.5 СЕНЮК Ольга 1991 Львівська 30 50 80 40
0.5 АРТЕМОВИЧ Володимир 2004 Львівська 5 5 2.5
0.5 СТАРІЧЕК Руслан 2003 Львівська 5 5 2.5

31 Шах Л.Я. 0.5 ТРАПЕЗНІКОВА Соломія 1997 Львівська 20 60 8 88 44 44
0.5 ПОСТЕЛЬНЯК Софія 2005 Харківська 2.5 13 15.5 7.75
0.5 КАМЕНСЬКИЙ Володимир 2001 Харківська 20 13 30 63 15
0.5 ГРЄКУЛОВ Олекса 2000 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 ДІКАНЬ Леонід 1999 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 МАЗОРЧУК Катерина 1998 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 ШЕСТАЧЕНКО Іван 2005 Харківська 8 8 4
0.5 ГОРДЕЙ Юрій 2002 Чернівецька 9 9 4.5
0.5 ШУБКІНА Ольга 2003 Чернівецька 10 5 20 8 43 21.5
0.5 КОСТИК Стефан 2003 Чернівецька 5 10 15 7.5
0.5 ПЕТРЮК Данііл 2002 Чернівецька 5 5 2.5
0.5 ОМЕЛЬЧЕНКО Ігор 1994 Чернівецька 10 10 5

34 Гаркуша В.А. 0.5 ГУНБІН Олексій 1992 Сумська 10 60 8 78 39 39
0.5 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Ірина 2001 Харківська 5 35 10 50 25
0.5 ГУЛІЧ Олег 1999 Харківська 5 5 2.5
0.5 КОЛЕСНИК Максим 1994 Харківська 20 20 10

36 Кузик Н.Б. 0.5 ЧЕРНИК Дзвенисл 2005 Львівська 25 10 20 10 8 73 36.5 36.5
37 Несен О.О. 1 ІВАШКО Маркiян 1979 Львівська 35 35 35 35

1 ДУБРОВІНА Катерин 1983 Харківська 25 25 25
0.5 СЕРДЮК Олександ 1978 Харківська 10 10 5
1 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Вероніка 2003 Харківська 2.5 2.5 2.5

39 Калініченко О. 0.5 НАУМОВА Жанна 2002 Львівська 5 50 8 63 31.5 31.5
0.5 ПОСТЕЛЬНЯК Софія 2005 Харківська 2.5 13 15.5 7.75

45

45

29

29

Ярмістий В.В.33 41

20 61.25

Алексанян Г.М.32

27

27 Капанадзе С.Ю. 46.5

23 60.25

46.5Арініна А.М.

22 60.5

37.535 Соколова М.В.

38 Ніколаєв О.М. 32.5

41.75

Ткачек В.В.

Калініченко Н.А.

Пархоменко І.Л.

Дубас О.С.

Дубас Є.М.



0.5 ГРЄКУЛОВ Олекса 2000 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 ДІКАНЬ Леонід 1999 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 МАЗОРЧУК Катерина 1998 Харківська 10 10 5
0.5 ШЕСТАЧЕНКО Іван 2005 Харківська 8 8 4
1 ОНІЩУК Валерія 2002 Харківська 6.5 10 16.5 16.5
1 ІГНАТЕНКО Тетяна 2002 Харківська 10 10 10
1 ТАБАКА Ігор 2003 Львівська 10 10 10
1 УСТІНОВ Артем 2003 Львівська 10 10 10
1 КОЛОС Анна-Христина 2001 Львівська 5 5 5

0.5 КУЧКОВСЬКИЙ Назар 2003 Ревненська 5 2.5 5 25 37.5 18.75
1 МІРКОВЕЦЬ Олександра 2004 Реівненська 5 5 5
1 ЖУК Поліна 2002 Чернігівська 5 15 20 20
1 ГАЛАЙКО Віталій 2004 Чернігівська 2.5 2.5 2.5

0.5 ЯЩИШИН Тетяна 2000 Львівська 25 25 12.5
0.5 ПОМІРКО Олег 2001 Львівська 20 20 10
0.5 ЯЩИШИН Тетяна 2000 Львівська 25 25 12.5
0.5 ПОМІРКО Олег 2001 Львівська 20 20 10

47 Образцова Т.О. 0.5 ІВАНИЦЬКИЙ Георгій 1992 Львівська 40 40 20 20
0.5 КУКУРУЗЯК Олександра 1999 Чернівецька 20 8 28 14
0.5 ЖУК Тетяна 2003 Чернівецька 3.5 3.5 1.75

49 Резнікова Ю.Г. 1 ГУК Данило 2003 Херсонська 5 8 13 13 13
1 ЧЕПИК Олексій 2005 Львівська 10 10 10
1 ВАСИЛЬЄВА Софія 2003 Львівська 2.5 2.5 2.5

51 Мігура Ю.А. 0.5 ПАВЛІЧЕНКО Дар'я 1992 Харківська 15 8 23 11.5 11.5
1 МАЛАХОВЕЦЬКИЙ Андрій 2005 Харківська 5 5 5

0.5 ЛОВЧИКОВ Дмитро 1987 Харківська 10 10 5
52 Гагарин О.В. 1 ГАРАМОВА Римма 1995 Харківська 10 10 10 10
52 Тіхонський 1 ШАБАЛІТОВА Катерина 1987 Львівська 10 10 10 10

0.5 ВИХРОВА Анна 2001 Сумська 5 5 2.5
1 ПАНЧУК Дмитро 2001 Сумська 5 5 5

0.5 ГОРДЕЙ Юрій 2002 Чернівецька 9 9 4.5
0.5 ПЕТРЮК Данііл 2002 Чернівецька 5 5 2.5

57 Курсіна Ю.І. 1 ЗВЄРЄВА Поліна 2005 Харківська 5 5 5 5
57 Мунтян Т.В. 0.5 КОСТАШ Михайло 1990 Чернівецька 10 10 5 5
57 Собко В.І. 0.5 СЕРГЄЄВА Катерина 2002 Чернівецька 10 10 5 5

0.5 КАЛІНІН Олексій 2003 Одеська 7 7 3.5
0.5 КОСТРОМІТІН Олександр 2004 Одеська 2.5 2.5 1.25
0.5 КАЛІНІН Олексій 2003 Одеська 7 7 3.5
0.5 КОСТРОМІТІН Олександр 2004 Одеська 2.5 2.5 1.25

62 Бучак Ю.І. 0.5 ЖУРИЛО Максим 1998 Львівська 8 8 4 4
63 Бондаренко К.В. 0.5 ПИЛИПЕНКО Єлізавета 2003 Сумська 5 5 2.5 2.5
64 Калініченко Е. 0.5 КОВАЛЕНКО Марія 2005 Черкаська 2.5 2.5 1.25 1.25

60 4.75

Єгорова Н.М.

Хавтура В.В.

26.75

56

10

Ткаченко В.В.

Віхрова О.В.

Сакало Н.В.

Бурцев О.С.

Руденчик Є.В.

Сахарова О.П.

Мильченко М.І.

44 22.5

42 25

44 22.5

41 26.5

15.75

23.75

48

43

60 4.75

44 22.5

7

52

50 12.5Тараненко М.С.

40

Малушин О.В.55 7.5

Шевченко О.Ф.

Сапунова В.С.

Постельняк І.В.
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Чемпіонати Чемпіонати  
серед молоді та юніорів 

Чемпіонати  
серед юнаків Кубки - дорослі, фінал 
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1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 23 

1 5000 750 500 2000 1000 100 30 1000 500 50 15 500 250 25 8 1000 500 50 15 500 50 35 

2 4000 600 400 1600 800 80 26 800 400 40 13 400 200 20 7 800 400 40 13 400 40 25 

3 3500 500 325 1300 700 70 22 650 325 35 10 325 165 18 6 700 350 35 10 325 35 20 

4 3000 375 250 1000 600 60 18 500 250 25  250 125 13  600 300 30  250 25 

5 2500 300 200 800 500 50 16 400 200 20  200 100 10  500 250 25  200 20 

6 2000 250 175 700 400 40 14 350 175 18  175 85 9  400 200 20  175 18 

7 1500 225 150 600 300 30 12 300 150 15  150 75 8  300 150 15  150 15 

8 1000 200 125 500 250 25 10 250 125 13  125 65 7  200 100 10  125 13 

9 800 150 100 400 200 20  200 100 10  100 50 5  150 75 8  100 10 

10 600 100 75 300 150 15  150 75 8  75 35 4  100 50 5  75 8 

11 400 75 50 200 100 10  100 50 5  50 25 3  50 25 3  50 5 

12 200 50 25 100 50 5  50 25 3  25 15 2  25 10 2  25 3 
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